COMMON SENSE

SERVICE SCHEDULE

Freedom Automotive Service, Inc.

13403 Murphy Road

Stafford, Texas 77477

281-499-4797

Vehicle
Mileage

Change

Chassis
Lube

Check
Belts

Check
Hoses

Rotate
Tires

Wiper
Blades

Service
A/C

Air
Filter

Service
Differential

Transfer
Case

Fuel
Filter

PCV
Valve

Coolant
Flush

Brake
Flush

Spark
Plugs

Timing
Belt

Power
Steering

Service
Transmiss.

3,000

6,000

9,000

12,000

15,000

18,000

21,000

24,000

27,000

30,000

33,000

36,000

39,000

42,000

45,000

48,000

51,000

54,000

57,000

60,000

o oo fa oo oo fo]a]a]ofa]a]s]s

63,000

66,000

69,000

72,000

75,000

78,000

81,000

84,000

87,000

90,000

93,000

96,000

99,000

102,000

DI D] [ D] [ X5 | [ DK [ D] [ XD | XX DX [ D[ X ][ XX [ X [ XX [X X

N L A L A L A L R L A L A L A A L R L A L R L A L R A L R L A L A L A A L A L R L R L R L A L R L A L R L A L R L A L

N L A L A L R L A L A L A L A L A L A L R A L R A L R L A L R L A L R L A A L A L A L R L R L A L R L A L R L A L R L A

XXX X[ |22 [ X[ 5||5 |3|5|36|3¢|3| |3||X X IX[XX|X XX [X[X[X[X[X

Mol I I e e [ e [ e [ [ e [ e [ [ X [ X X

ML I I D D e X e X e X e X e [ e [ e [ e [ e [ X X

AR N e I I e

BRI e I eI

AR O e O

AR O R e e

el o e o o e fa e e e [ e [ e e e [ e e e e e [ e e e |

AR OO

LI O RO O 3 T T P T O TN T U 3% U L A U U U U AU A 8 A A T A O A O I

el e [ e e e e e e e e e e e [ e [ e e e [ e [ e e[|

AR I e

AR e

L0 RO RO T B 3 L T P DT O TN A A A 30 A N A N T U U A AU 8 AT A T A I A I I

el e o [ ]|

QUESTIONS???

"X" designates those areas of service suggested at the vehicle mileage indicated.

If you have questions regarding the service being done on your vehicle and what is

appropriate based on the vehicle's age and the driving conditions under which it operates,
please ask us. This chartis a GUIDELINE. The actual NEEDED service for any vehicle

may vary dependent upon a number of different issues. We can help you arrive at a service
plan to suit your vehicle's operating requirements.

-
S

KPRC
The Car Gounselor with John & Allan Miller

The Car Counselor Show
Saturdays, 6-8 AM




