

## COMMON SENSE SERVICE SCHEDULE

## Freedom Automotive Service, Inc. 13403 Murphy Road Stafford, Texas 77477

281-499-4797

Vehicle	Oil	Chassis	Check	Check	Rotate	Wiper	Service	Air	Service	Transfer	Fuel	PCV	Coolant	Brake	Spark	Timing	Power	Service
Mileage	Change	Lube	Belts	Hoses	Tires	Blades	A/C	Filter	Differential	Case	Filter	Valve	Flush	Flush	Plugs	Belt	Steering	Transmiss.
willeage	Change	Lube	Deits	позез	Tires	Diaues	A/C	riitei	Differential	Case	Filler	vaive	FluSII	FluSII	Flugs	Deit	Steering	Transmiss.
3,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
18,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
21,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
24,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
27,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
30,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	х	х	х	х	х	-	х	х
33,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
36,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
39,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
42,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
45,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
48,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
51,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
54,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
57,000	х	х	х	х	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
60,000	х	x	x	x	х	х	х	х	-	-	x	х	х	x	х	Х	x	х
63,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
66,000	х	х	х	x	х	х	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	
69,000	x	x	х	х	-	•	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-
72,000	х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	x	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-
75,000	х	x	x	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
78,000	х	x	x	х	х	x	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
81,000	х	x	x	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
84,000	х	х	x	х	х	x	x	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
87,000	х	x	x	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
90,000	х	x	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	x	х	х	x	х	х	x	х
93,000	х	x	x	х	-	ı	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	•
96,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
99,000	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
102,000	х	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

"X" designates those areas of service suggested at the vehicle mileage indicated.

QUESTIONS???

If you have questions regarding the service being done on your vehicle and what is appropriate based on the vehicle's age and the driving conditions under which it operates, please ask us. This chart is a GUIDELINE. The actual NEEDED service for any vehicle may vary dependent upon a number of different issues. We can help you arrive at a service plan to suit your vehicle's operating requirements.



Saturdays, 6-8 AM